4” Lens Aperture
DUE TO OUR CONTINUING EFFORT TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE KIRLIN
COMPANY EXPECTS PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE TO IMPROVE SIGNIFICANTLY AND FREQUENTLY AS LED SOURCE TECHNOLOGY IMPROVES.LE
D
M
A
R
C

Consult factory.
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
 MRV-06862-2000L-120-30K-BN
Product Number Voltage Options
MRV-06862-2000L
MRV-06862-1500L
MRV-06862-1000L
-120   (120 volts)
-277   (277 volts)
-97     (Specify other)
See “Options” below
†	 Consult factory for use with -2000L lumen series.
66IP
BioGard
™
VV
CLEANROOM
100CL
A
SS
ISO 5 See Option -SH
for Cleanroom
Rated Luminaire
6
8
10
12
14
16
2.4
3.1
3.9
4.7
5.5
6.3
143.5
80.7
51.7
35.9
26.4
20.2
Cone of Light▲
	Dist.	 FC	 Dia.
Total System Watts 18.2 Total System Watts 18.1
-1500L  STANDARD  (WFL) -1500L  Option -NFL
	 Lumens:	 1366
	 Beam:	 ~50°
	 SC:	 0.9
	 LPW:	 75
	 Efficiency:	 67.6%
	 ITL Test: 	 90894
500
1000